
Sl. 

No.
App. No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Category D.O.B. Gender

Is 

PH
Disability Type Is EWS Is SMQ

Is 

PTG

PTG 

Type

CML 

Rank

CML 

Rank 

PCB

CML 

Rank 

PCM

Category 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PTG 

Rank

PH 

Rank
Allotted Institute Allotted Course

Seat Opted 

Category/ 

Quota

Remark Previous Allotted Institute
Previous Allotted 

Course

Previous Allotted 

Allotted Institute

1 22012293 2551020718 KAJAL KUMARI BC-II 2003-06-01 Female NO NA NO NO NO 52 51 0 12 0 0 0
Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

2 22023540 2551080018 AMRITA MAHATO GENERAL 2006-04-20 Female NO NA NO NO NO 161 159 41 0 0 0 0
Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR Agriculture College, Garhwa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

3 22012529 2551050296 SAURABH KUMAR BC-II 2002-01-01 Male NO NA NO NO NO 171 164 0 34 0 0 0
Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

Tilka Manjhi Agriculture 

College, Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

4 22023614 2551070272 RIDDHI RANJAN BC-II 2006-01-01 Female NO NA NO NO NO 180 179 0 36 0 0 0
Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

5 22045809 2551020653 PRABHAT KUMAR BC-II 2003-08-07 Male NO NA NO NO NO 189 190 0 38 0 0 0
Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

Tilka Manjhi Agriculture 

College, Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

6 22034444 2551020159 FALAK NAAZ BC-I 2002-08-18 Female NO NA NO NO NO 190 188 0 71 0 0 0
Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

Tilka Manjhi Agriculture 

College, Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

7 22023790 2551040044
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

YADAV
BC-II 2004-01-01 Male NO NA NO NO NO 230 227 0 47 0 0 0

Ranchi Agriculture College, Kanke, 

Ranchi

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

College of Forestry, Kanke, 

Ranchi
B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry UR

8 22012791 2551060115
ANKIT KUMAR 

UPADHYAY
GENERAL 2004-01-21 Male NO NA YES NO NO 305 297 0 0 19 0 0

Ranchi Veterinary Science & A.H. 

College Kanke, Ranchi 834006  
B.V.Sc. and A.H. EWS

9 22012536 2551050455 KAMAL RAJ BC-II 2005-08-08 Male NO NA NO NO NO 367 363 0 81 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

10 22000119 2552010272 RAHUL MANDAL BC-I 2007-08-05 Male YES
DEAFNESS AND HARD OF 

HEARING
NO NO NO 430 424 0 147 0 0 1 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry UR

11 22011801 2551030676 SANJANA RANI GENERAL 2006-09-21 Female NO NA NO NO NO 438 433 0 0 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

12 22023516 2551040091 PRIYA KUMARI BC-I 2006-11-20 Female NO NA NO NO NO 439 429 0 151 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry UR

13 22023448 2551060104 ANJALI AGARWAL BC-II 2005-07-17 Female NO NA NO NO NO 450 444 0 107 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR Agriculture College, Garhwa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

14 22011603 2552010333 SAMBHAVI SINGH GENERAL 2006-09-06 Female NO NA NO NO NO 477 471 0 0 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL 

AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

15 22045928 2551040268 KUMAR SHRESTH BC-I 2007-02-19 Male NO NA NO NO NO 484 488 0 164 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

16 22033851 2551030091 RAJLI JHA GENERAL 2006-03-09 Female NO NA NO NO NO 493 492 0 0 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry UR

17 22012471 2551060299 PRIYANSHA SHANKAR GENERAL 2006-09-28 Female NO NA NO NO NO 499 495 0 0 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

18 22000324 2551050171 SANJANA KUMARI BC-II 2006-07-01 Female NO NA NO NO NO 518 512 0 122 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

19 22045150 2551030407 SONAM KUMARI GENERAL 2006-03-01 Female NO NA NO NO NO 548 551 0 0 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry UR

20 22012918 2551060221 KARIM ANSARI BC-I 2004-09-01 Male NO NA NO NO NO 581 578 0 202 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-I

21 22012859 2552010113 TANU PRIYA KUMARI BC-I 2005-05-08 Female NO NA NO NO NO 582 576 0 203 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

22 22000753 2551030268 SNEHA KUMARI GENERAL 2005-02-16 Female NO NA NO NO NO 584 577 0 0 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

23 22001012 2551030057 AMIT MANDAL BC-I 2005-01-01 Male NO NA NO NO NO 586 579 0 205 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-I

24 22000708 2551030339 SAUMYA BC-II 2005-07-12 Female NO NA NO NO NO 588 581 0 133 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL 

AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

25 22000599 2551020033 ISHIKA VERMA BC-II 2006-10-22 Female NO NA NO NO NO 618 607 0 139 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

26 22045266 2551020293 SUDHANSHU KUMAR GENERAL 2005-06-05 Male NO NA NO NO NO 639 630 0 0 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

27 22023476 2551050391 ISHIKA SAHU BC-I 2007-05-10 Female NO NA NO NO NO 660 653 0 229 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

28 22000022 2551020324 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BC-I 2005-01-23 Female NO NA NO NO NO 664 658 0 230 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL 

AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-I

29 22045895 2551030602 MD ALQUASH BC-I 2004-09-03 Male NO NA NO NO NO 666 654 0 231 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-I

30 22045421 2551070215 PRANAV KUMAR GENERAL 2003-07-21 Male NO NA NO NO NO 683 674 0 0 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

Fisheries College, Jaspur road, 

Near Kali Mandi, Gumla, 

835207

B.F.Sc. UR

31 22011747 2551050079 KUMARI ANAMIKA SC 2007-01-08 Female NO NA NO NO NO 693 680 0 43 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry UR

UR-PH Seat 

Convert To 

UR

College of Forestry, Kanke, 

Ranchi
B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry SC
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32 22033811 2551060142 SRADHA SINGH GENERAL 2005-08-11 Female NO NA YES NO NO 697 686 0 0 45 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
EWS

33 22000056 2551040086 AYUSH KUMAR BHAGAT BC-I 2006-12-12 Male NO NA NO NO NO 699 691 0 242 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-I

College of Horticulture, 

Khuntpani, Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
UR

34 22023435 2551020088 DEEPIKA RANI GENERAL 2008-03-06 Female NO NA NO NO NO 784 775 0 0 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR

35 22033911 2551050301 ADNAN NAUSHAD BC-II 2005-01-02 Male NO NA NO NO NO 809 791 0 174 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

36 22011699 2552010200 TRIPTI SAHA BC-I 2005-12-16 Female NO NA NO NO NO 823 808 0 286 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-I

37 22000720 2551040585 KUMARI SONIKA MEHTA BC-II 2003-10-30 Female NO NA NO NO NO 845 828 0 179 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

38 22012407 2551060189 ADITI KUMARI BC-I 2006-03-02 Female NO NA NO NO NO 853 840 0 298 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
UR

College of Horticulture, 

Khuntpani, Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
BC-I

39 22044454 2551060399 VIVEK KUMAR BC-II 2006-01-03 Male NO NA NO NO NO 854 834 0 182 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. UR

Fisheries College, Jaspur road, 

Near Kali Mandi, Gumla, 

835207

B.F.Sc. BC-II

40 22044866 2551060330 VISHESH VINIT GENERAL 2006-07-10 Male NO NA NO NO NO 865 846 0 0 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
UR

41 22000713 2551020775 AFIQUE ALI GENERAL 2006-05-07 Male NO NA NO NO NO 902 877 0 0 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. UR

42 22012220 2551030158 PRATIMA MAHATO BC-I 2006-02-05 Female NO NA NO NO NO 916 901 0 319 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
UR

43 22045985 2551060395 SHRUTI PRIYA BC-I 2007-09-27 Female NO NA NO NO NO 938 915 0 324 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
UR

44 22034450 2552010242 SANYA SINGH GENERAL 2005-04-07 Female NO NA NO NO NO 969 952 0 0 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. UR

UR-PH Seat 

Convert To 

UR

45 22000113 2551020072 AASTHA KISHOR SC 2002-11-19 Female NO NA NO NO NO 972 948 0 63 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry SC

46 22045159 2551050460
SURAJ KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
BC-I 2007-02-20 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1012 990 0 353 0 0 0

College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
BC-I

47 22045154 2552010199 SAKSHI KESHRI BC-II 2005-12-24 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1058 1042 0 214 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
BC-II

48 22045118 2551060081 RISHABH RAJ GENERAL 2007-12-30 Male NO NA YES NO NO 1085 1057 0 0 71 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
EWS

49 22023205 2551020168 SHREYA SUMAN BC-II 2007-09-15 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1257 1221 0 252 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. BC-II

50 22023654 2551060252 MUSKAN KUMARI SC 2005-11-09 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1320 1269 0 81 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
SC

51 22000696 2551060080 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC-II 2008-01-18 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1395 1346 0 279 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
BC-II

52 22023489 2551050334 SUBHAM PASWAN SC 2005-08-09 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1397 1338 0 89 0 0 0 Agriculture College, Garhwa
B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
SC

53 22033948 2551040326 ARPIT SAVIO BARA ST 2005-06-15 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1436 1381 0 127 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

54 22023621 2551030229 PAYAL BEHERA SC 2005-05-25 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1508 1436 0 95 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry SC

55 22011470 2551050591 KIRTI BARAIK ST 2006-10-11 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1541 1478 0 148 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

56 22012650 2551020744 SHRISTI KUMARI BC-II 2006-03-29 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1606 1535 0 313 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. BC-II

57 22000738 2551010398 PRITAM KUMAR BC-II 2006-04-17 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1612 0 103 314 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

58 22000292 2551050468 VISHAL KUMAR SC 2006-09-20 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1659 1576 0 108 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
SC

59 22000613 2551020242 AMAN SOREN ST 2005-01-11 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1907 1794 0 230 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry ST

60 22011625 2551050449 IPSHIKA CHOUDHARY GENERAL 2007-07-28 Female NO NA YES NO NO 1917 1807 0 0 117 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. EWS

61 22023653 2551020306 ANAND ORAON ST 2004-12-30 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1923 1818 0 236 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

College of Horticulture, 

Khuntpani, Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
ST

62 22046207 2551080020 RAM MURMU ST 2006-03-23 Male NO NA NO NO NO 1940 1830 365 239 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry ST

63 22000282 2551040687 JOVITA RICHA KHALKHO ST 2004-02-11 Female NO NA NO NO NO 1989 1869 0 249 0 0 0
Tilka Manjhi Agriculture College, 

Godda

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

64 22000275 2551070288 AAKANKSHA TIRKEY ST 2006-09-23 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2107 1965 0 289 0 0 0
Rabindra Nath Tagore Agriculture 

College, Deoghar

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

Fisheries College, Jaspur road, 

Near Kali Mandi, Gumla, 

835207

B.F.Sc. ST
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65 22012974 2551060095 SHANVI SINGH GENERAL 2005-01-20 Female YES

LOCOMOTOR DISABILTY 

INCLUDING CEREBRAL 

PLASY, LEPROSY CURED, 

DWARFISM, ACID ATTACT 

VICTIMS AND MUSCULAR 

DYSTROPH

NO NO NO 2160 2012 0 0 0 0 5

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR-PH

66 22001000 2552020015
NILESH KUMAR 

BHANDARI
BC-I 2007-01-09 Male NO NA NO NO NO 2206 0 190 701 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
BC-I

67 22044367 2551040245 KHUSHI KHALKHO ST 2004-01-19 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2224 2073 0 318 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

68 22011564 2552020107 SURAJ KUMAR BC-I 2006-01-01 Male NO NA NO NO NO 2301 2142 563 732 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
BC-I

69 22012661 2551020158 PRIYANKA KUMARI SC 2004-10-28 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2306 2137 0 147 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
SC

70 22000436 2551020475
APOORVA OJESWI 

DUNGDUNG
ST 2006-12-12 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2386 2205 0 356 0 0 0

Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. ST

71 22034574 2551010598 ISHIKA RAJ GENERAL 2008-02-22 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2441 0 239 0 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

72 22012138 2552010315 NIRAJ KISHOR SC 2004-08-30 Male NO NA NO NO NO 2471 2294 0 161 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry SC

73 22012384 2551050366 DHANJEET KUMAR SC 2000-02-15 Male NO NA NO NO NO 2479 2287 0 163 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
SC

74 22011341 2551020054 SHRISTY KUJUR ST 2006-11-16 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2481 2290 0 379 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. ST

75 22045765 2552010334 OM ROY GENERAL 2005-04-18 Male NO NA YES NO NO 2548 2342 0 0 146 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry EWS

76 22011893 2551070207 KHUSHI KUMARI ST 2006-10-02 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2657 2424 0 422 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

77 22046446 2551010707 RAVI KUMAR SAW BC-I 2008-02-05 Male NO NA NO NO NO 2772 0 317 876 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

78 22012807 2551020271 SWETA MAJHEE SC 2006-02-24 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2830 2555 0 188 0 0 0 College of Forestry, Kanke, Ranchi B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry SC

79 22011091 2551060139 GOPAL KUMAR GENERAL 2007-01-02 Male NO NA YES NO NO 2850 2584 0 0 159 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
EWS

80 22011469 2551040625 NEHA MINJ ST 2004-03-10 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2851 2578 0 472 0 0 0

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION 

VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND 

RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
ST

ST-PH Seat 

Convert To 

ST

81 22034386 2551070024 PUSHPA HANSDA ST 2007-12-05 Female NO NA NO NO NO 2896 2616 0 484 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
ST

82 22011133 2551010086 PRINCE KUMAR BC-II 2007-03-12 Male NO NA NO NO NO 3015 0 361 537 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

83 22012967 2551010410 ANKIT KUMAR SC 2008-03-28 Male NO NA NO NO NO 3098 0 379 208 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

EWS Seat 

Convert To 

UR

84 22000543 2551010396 RAHUL TOPPO ST 2006-10-11 Male NO NA NO NO NO 3206 0 409 573 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
ST

85 22000369 2552020003 GAURAV KUMAR BC-II 2007-07-05 Male NO NA NO NO NO 3233 0 416 577 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
BC-II

86 22044384 2551040482 ALKA PRITI MARANDI ST 2007-01-26 Female NO NA NO NO NO 3326 2962 0 602 0 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
ST

87 22000996 2551010775 NEHA RAJ SC 2006-09-01 Female NO NA NO NO NO 3413 0 465 238 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

EWS Seat 

Convert To 

UR

88 22011197 2551070276 RUPESH KUMAR GENERAL 2007-03-05 Male NO NA YES NO NO 3568 3128 0 0 194 0 0
College of Horticulture, Khuntpani, 

Chaibasa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Horticulture
EWS

89 22044490 2551030424 ANISHA BHARTI SC 2004-12-16 Female NO NA NO NO NO 3688 3205 0 265 0 0 0
Fisheries College, Jaspur road, Near 

Kali Mandi, Gumla, 835207
B.F.Sc. SC

90 22046498 2552020069 SUSHILA KUMARI BC-II 2008-06-05 Female NO NA NO NO NO 3723 0 560 643 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
BC-II

91 22033997 2552020042 NIKKI BHARTI GENERAL 2007-01-08 Female NO NA NO NO NO 3804 0 586 0 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
UR

EWS Seat 

Convert To 

UR

92 22000144 2551010632 ANSHU TOPPO ST 2005-03-01 Female NO NA NO NO NO 3872 0 609 742 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
ST

93 22045689 2551080012 ANKIT KUMAR GENERAL 2008-05-29 Male NO NA YES NO NO 4030 3477 674 0 209 0 0
College of Agricultural Engineering, 

Ranchi

B.Tech. (Agriculture 

Engineering)
EWS
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Sl. 

No.
App. No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Category D.O.B. Gender

Is 

PH
Disability Type Is EWS Is SMQ

Is 

PTG

PTG 

Type

CML 

Rank

CML 

Rank 

PCB

CML 

Rank 

PCM

Category 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PTG 

Rank

PH 

Rank
Allotted Institute Allotted Course

Seat Opted 

Category/ 

Quota

Remark Previous Allotted Institute
Previous Allotted 

Course

Previous Allotted 

Allotted Institute

94 22046037 2551010901 DIPIKA MUNDA ST 2007-11-25 Female NO NA NO NO NO 4068 0 686 805 0 0 0

Phulo-Jhano Murmu Dairy 

Technology College, Hansdiha, 

Dumka

B.Tech. (Dairy 

Technology)
ST

95 22011138 2551070208 KUMARI RISHA BC-I 2006-07-26 Female YES
BLINDNESS AND LOW 

VISION
NO NO NO 4300 3652 0 1331 0 0 8 Agriculture College, Garhwa

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
UR-Blind

UR-PH Seat 

Convert To 

UR

Fisheries College, Jaspur road, 

Near Kali Mandi, Gumla, 

835207

B.F.Sc. UR-PH
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